EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Claudia Buch
Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

May 2024

Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Friday, 3 May Meeting with supervised entity — teleconference

Tuesday, 7 May Meeting with media — teleconference

Monday, 13 May Eurogroup Brussels

Meeting with European Commission Deputy Director General for Brussels
Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union

(FISMA), Ms Alexandra Jour-Schroeder, on the risk outlook for the

euro area banking sector and regulatory issues of common interest

Meeting with Spanish Minister of Economy, Trade and Business, Brussels
Mr Carlos Cuerpo, on the risk outlook for the euro area banking
sector and ongoing EU banking legislation reforms

Wednesday, 15 May Meeting with media Nicosia

Meeting with Association of Cyprus Banks, hosted by the Central Nicosia
Bank of Cyprus, on the risk outlook for the Cypriot and euro area

banking sectors, supervisory priorities and ongoing EU banking

legislation reforms

Meeting with students from the University of Cyprus, organised by  Nicosia
the Central Bank of Cyprus, on the functioning of European

Banking Supervision, SSM supervisory priorities and the euro area
economic outlook

Thursday, 16 May Supervisory Board Limassol
Friday, 17 May Supervisory Board Limassol
Tuesday, 21 May Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel
Thursday, 23 May Meeting with Risk Committee Chairs of supervised entities, on the

risk outlook for the euro area banking sector, supervisory priorities
and the CMU - teleconference

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with supervised entity ECB
Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with supervised entity ECB
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